
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0514

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:7/14/2011 Consent

On agenda: Final action:7/14/2011 8/1/2011

Title: Approves a contract with Kone Corporation to provide maintenance and operation services for
elevators, escalators, and power walks (281 pieces of equipment in total) at Denver International
Airport in the amount of $16,786,560 through August 31, 2014, with a two-year renewal option.
(BUSINESS, WORKFORCE &amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Approves a contract with Kone Corporation to
provide maintenance and operation services for elevators, escalators, and power walks (281 pieces of
equipment in total) at Denver International Airport in the amount of $16,786,560 through August 31,
2014 with a two-year renewal option.  The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day
review period is on  -  -11. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 7-14-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Agree - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance
approving a proposed Agree - BR11-0514. DIA - KONE, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a
proposed Agree - CB11-0514_Bill_Kone Agreement JR 7-21-11, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a
proposed Agree - CB11-0514_Agreement_Kone correction (2)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council8/1/2011 4 Pass

ordered published as amendedCity Council7/25/2011 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council7/19/2011 2

approved by consentConsent7/14/2011 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

